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Object of Declaration Toner Cartridge  

Part no. A4
006R03556, 006R03608, 006R03613, 006R03614, 006R03615, 006R03616, 006R03620, 
006R03621, 006R03622, 006R03623, 006R03624, 006R03627, 006R03628, 006R03630, 
006R03632, 006R03633, 006R03637, 006R03638, 006R03639, 006R03640, 006R03641, 
006R03642, 006R03643, 006R03644, 006R03647, 006R03648, 006R03649, 006R03650, 
006R03651, 006R03652, 006R03653, 006R03654, 006R03655, 006R03656, 006R03658, 
006R03659, 006R03660, 006R03661, 006R03662, 006R03663, 006R03665, 006R03666, 
006R03667, 006R03668, 006R03669, 006R03670, 006R03672, 006R03673, 006R03674, 
006R03675, 006R03676, 006R03677, 006R03678, 006R03679, 006R03680, 006R03681, 
006R03682, 006R03683, 006R03684, 006R03685, 006R03686, 006R03687, 006R03688, 
006R03689, 006R03690, 006R03691, 006R03692, 006R03693, 006R03694, 006R03695, 
006R03696, 006R03697, 006R03698, 006R03699, 006R03700, 006R03701, 006R03702, 
006R03703, 006R03708, 006R03710, 006R03712, 006R03713, 006R03714, 006R03715, 
006R03720, 006R03721, 006R03724, 006R03724, 006R03786, 006R03787, 006R03788, 
006R03789, 006R03793, 006R03794, 006R03795, 006R03796, 006R03802, 006R03803, 
006R03804, 006R03805, 006R03806, 006R03807, 006R03808, 006R03809, 006R03810, 
006R03811, 006R03816, 006R03817, 006R03818, 006R03819, 006R03820, 006R03821, 
006R03822, 006R03823, 006R03824, 006R03834, 006R03835, 006R03836, 006R03837, 
006R03838, 006R03839, 006R03840, 006R03841, 006R04144, 006R04145, 006R04146, 
006R04147, 006R04148, 006R04149, 006R04150, 006R04151, 006R04152, 006R04153, 
006R04154, 006R04155, 006R04156, 006R04157, 006R04158, 006R04171, 006R04176, 
006R04177, 006R04178, 006R04179, 006R04180, 006R04181, 006R04182, 006R04183, 
006R04184, 006R04185, 006R04186, 003R99628, 003R99781, 003R99807, 003R99808, 
006R03026, 006R03027, 006R03044, 006R03045, 006R03046, 006R03047, 006R03157, 
006R03194, 006R03242, 006R03243, 006R03244, 006R03245, 006R03250, 006R03261, 
006R03262, 006R03263, 006R03264, 006R03326, 006R03327, 006R03328, 006R03329, 
006R03330, 006R03336, 006R03395, 006R03396, 006R03397, 006R03398, 006R03455, 
006R03456, 006R03457, 006R03458, 006R03459, 006R03460, 006R03461, 006R03462, 
006R03463, 006R03464, 006R03465, 006R03466, 006R03467, 006R03468, 006R03469, 
006R03470, 006R03471, 006R03472, 006R03514, 006R03515, 006R03516, 006R03517, 
006R03518, 006R03550, 006R03551, 006R03552, 006R03553, 006R03554, 006R03556, 
006R03608, 006R03613, 006R03614, 006R03615, 006R03616, 006R03620, 006R03621, 
006R03622, 006R03623, 006R03624, 006R03627, 006R03628, 006R03630, 006R03632, 
006R03633, 006R03637, 006R03638, 006R03639, 006R03640, 006R03641, 006R03642, 
006R03643, 006R03644, 006R03647, 006R03648, 006R03649, 006R03650, 006R03651, 
006R03652, 006R03653, 006R03654, 006R03655, 006R03656, 006R03658, 006R03659, 
006R03660, 006R03661, 006R03662, 006R03663, 006R03665, 006R03666, 006R03667, 
006R03668, 006R03669, 006R03670, 006R03672, 006R03673, 006R03674, 006R03675, 
006R03676, 006R03677, 006R03678, 006R03679, 006R03680, 006R03681, 006R03682, 
006R03683, 006R03684, 006R03685, 006R03686, 006R03687, 006R03688, 006R03689, 
006R03690, 006R03691, 006R03692, 006R03693, 006R03694, 006R03695, 006R03696, 
006R03697, 006R03698, 006R03699, 006R03700, 006R03701, 006R03702, 006R03703, 
006R03708, 006R03710, 006R03712, 006R03713, 006R03714, 006R03715, 006R03786, 
006R03787, 006R03788, 006R03789, 006R03793, 006R03794, 006R03795, 006R03796, 
006R03802, 006R03803, 006R03804, 006R03805, 006R03806, 006R03807, 006R03808, 
006R03809, 006R03810, 006R03811, 006R03816, 006R03817, 006R03818, 006R03819, 
006R03820, 006R03821, 006R03822, 006R03823, 006R03824, 006R03834, 006R03835, 
006R03836, 006R03837, 006R03838, 006R03839, 006R03840, 006R03841, 006R04144, 
006R04145, 006R04146, 006R04147, 006R04148, 006R04149, 006R04150, 006R04151,  
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Part no. A4
006R04152, 006R04153, 006R04154, 006R04155, 006R04156, 006R04157, 006R04158, 
006R04171, 006R04176, 006R04177, 006R04178, 006R04179, 006R04180, 006R04181, 
006R04182, 006R04183, 006R04204, 006R04205, 006R04206, 006R04207, 006R04211, 
006R04212, 006R04213, 006R04214, 006R04215, 006R04216, 006R04217, 006R04218, 
006R04219, 006R04220, 006R04221, 006R04222, 006R04223, 006R04224, 006R04225, 
006R04226, 006R04227, 006R04228, 006R04229, 006R04230, 006R04231, 006R04232, 
006R04234, 006R04235, 006R04236, 006R04237, 006R04238, 006R04239, 006R04240, 
006R04241, 006R04242, 006R04243, 006R04244, 006R04245, 006R04246, 006R04247, 
006R04248, 006R04249, 006R04250, 006R04251, 006R04252, 006R04253, 006R04254, 
006R04255, 006R04256, 006R04257, 006R04258, 006R04259, 006R04260, 006R04261, 
006R04262, 006R04263, 006R04264, 006R04265, 006R04266, 006R04267, 006R04268, 
006R04269, 006R04270, 006R04271, 006R04272, 006R04273, 006R04274, 006R04275, 
006R04276, 006R04277, 006R04278, 006R04279, 006R04280, 006R04281, 006R04282, 
006R04283, 006R04284, 006R04285, 006R04286, 006R04287, 006R04288, 006R04289, 
006R04290, 006R04293, 006R04294, 006R04295, 006R04296, 006R04297, 006R04298, 
006R04299, 006R04300, 006R04301, 006R04302, 006R04303, 006R04308, 006R04309, 
006R04310, 006R04311, 006R04312, 006R04313, 006R04314, 006R04315, 006R04320, 
006R04343, 006R04344, 006R04345, 006R04346, 006R04347, 006R04348, 006R04349, 
006R04350, 006R04456, 006R04457, 006R04458, 006R04459, 006R04460, 006R04461, 
006R04462, 006R04463, 006R04464, 006R04465, 006R04466, 006R04467, 006R04468, 
006R04469, 006R04470, 006R04471, 006R04472, 006R04473, 006R04474, 006R04475, 
006R04476, 006R04477, 006R04478, 006R04479, 006R04480, 006R04481, 006R04482, 
006R04483, 006R04484, 006R04485, 006R04486, 006R04487, 006R04488, 006R04489, 
006R04490, 006R04491, 006R04492, 006R04493, 006R04494, 006R04495, 006R04496, 
006R04497, 006R04498, 006R04498, 006R04499, 006R04499, 006R04500, 006R04500, 
006R04501, 006R04501, 006R04502, 006R04503, 006R04503, 006R04504, 006R04504, 
006R04505, 006R04505, 006R04506, 006R04506, 006R04507, 006R04507, 006R04508, 
006R04508, 006R04509, 006R04509, 006R04510, 006R04510, 006R04511, 006R04511, 
006R04512, 006R04512, 006R04513, 006R04513, 006R04514, 006R04515, 006R04515, 
006R04516, 006R04517, 006R04517, 006R04518, 006R04518, 006R04519, 006R04519, 
006R04520, 006R04520, 006R04521, 006R04521, 006R04522, 006R04522, 006R04523, 
006R04523, 006R04524, 006R04524, 006R04525, 006R04526, 006R04580, 006R04581, 
006R04582, 006R04583, 006R04585, 006R04586, 006R04587, 006R04588, 006R04589, 
006R04590, 006R04591, 006R04592, 006R04593, 006R04594, 006R04595, 006R04596, 
006R04597, 006R04598, 006R04599, 006R04600, 006R04601, 006R04602, 006R04603, 
006R04604, 006R04605, 006R04606, 006R04607, 006R04608, 006R04609, 006R04610, 
006R04748, 006R04749, 006R04750, 006R04751, 006R04752, 006R04753, 006R04754, 
006R04755, 006R04756, 006R04757, 006R04758, 006R04759, 006R04760, 006R04761, 
006R04762, 006R04772, 006R04773, 006R04774, 006R04775, 006R04776, 006R04782, 
006R04783, 006R04784, 006R04785, 006R04786, 106R01621, 106R01622, 106R02156, 
106R02157, 106R02257, 106R02258, 106R02259, 106R02260, 106R02320, 106R02321, 
106R02321, 106R02322, 106R02634   

 

Part no. A3
006R03749, 006R03750, 006R03751, 006R03756, 006R03757, 006R03758, 006R03759, 
006R03760, 006R03761, 006R03762, 006R03763, 006R03764, 006R03765, 006R03766, 
006R03767, 006R03768, 006R04142, 006R03775, 006R03777, 006R03779, 006R03781,  
006R03782, 006R03783, 006R03784, 006R03785, 006R03938, 006R03939, 006R03940, 
006R03945, 006R03946, 006R03947, 006R03948, 006R03949, 006R03958, 006R03959, 
006R03960, 006R03961, 006R03962, 006R03963, 006R03964, 006R03965, 006R03966, 
006R03967, 006R03968, 006R03969, 006R03970, 006R03971, 006R03972, 006R03973, 
006R03974, 006R03975, 006R03976, 006R03977, 006R03978, 006R03979, 006R03980, 
006R03981, 006R03982, 006R03983, 006R03984, 006R03985, 006R03986, 006R03987, 
006R03988, 006R03989, 006R03994, 006R03995, 006R03996, 006R03997, 006R03998, 
006R03999, 006R04000, 006R04001, 006R04002, 006R04003, 006R04004, 006R04005, 
006R04006, 006R04007, 006R04008, 006R04009, 006R04010, 006R04011, 006R04012, 
006R04013, 006R04014, 006R04015, 006R04016, 006R04017, 006R04018, 006R04019, 
006R04020, 006R04021, 006R04023, 006R04024, 006R04025, 006R04027, 006R04028, 
006R04029, 006R04030, 006R04031, 006R04032, 006R04033, 006R04034, 006R04035, 
006R04042, 006R04043, 006R04044, 006R04045, 006R04046, 006R04047, 006R04048, 
006R04049, 006R04050, 006R04051, 006R04052, 006R04053, 006R04054, 006R04055, 
006R04056, 006R04057, 006R04058, 006R04059, 006R04060, 006R04061, 006R04062, 
006R04063, 006R04064, 006R04070, 006R04071, 006R04072, 006R04073, 006R04074, 
006R04075, 006R04076, 006R04077, 006R04141, 006R04101, 006R04102, 006R04103, 
006R04104, 006R04105, 006R04038, 006R04039, 006R04040, 006R04041, 006R04128, 



 
006R04129, 006R04130, 006R04131, 006R04133, 006R04134, 006R04135, 006R04136, 
006R04137, 006R04132, 006R04139  

 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The object of the declaration described above is in 
conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:
 
ROHS DIRECTIVE  
Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Parliament and of the Council of 8 June 2011 on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in 
electrical and electronic equipment   
FIRST YEAR OF THE CE MARKING 2020  

Harmonised European Normes  

Authorised on Behalf of Xerox Corporation:  
Name Deborah Gualtieri  
Function Product Safety Manager  
Address Webster, NY  USA  
Date: 12/7/2023  
Signature 

EN 63000  2018    


